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Dagö DG Nädalamängud 2021
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B
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A

#7
Pühalepa

A

Sum

1 Andres Toom 58 76 84 218

2 Braien Kasser 77 148 77 77 379

3 Gustav Juurikas 127 69 75 271

4 Jaana Üksik 70 79 149

5 Jarmo Liit 77 62 79 78 78 374

6 Kairi Pisa 80 84 78 242

7 Karin Pisa 60 75 135

8 Karl Johan Kastein 61 56 62 117 60 63 59 478

9 Kaur Männik 79 68 84 135 75 75 76 592

10 Ken Pähn 63 65 128

11 Kermo Platov 57 69 126

12 Magnus Koit 70 56 130 75 63 394

13 Meelis Teär 68 68

14 Raigo Golub 69 57 64 122 73 68 453

15 Riho Havi 75 88 89 252

16 Sander Laanbek 67 61 72 80 280

17 Siim Agu 83 58 61 75 277

18 Siim Rand 72 68 71 140 79 71 501

19 Tommy Markus 72 72

 890+        

1 Karl Johan Kastein 61 56 62 117 60 63 59 478

2 Raigo Golub 69 57 64 122 73 68 453

3 Magnus Koit 70 56 130 75 63 394

4 Raigo Kattel 66 66 117 70 319

5 Siim Agu 83 58 61 75 277

6 Sander Laanbek 67 61 72 80 280

7 Imre Riik 70 65 77 212

8 Andres Toom 58 76 84 218

9 Evgeni Smirnov 59 65 124

10 Ken Pähn 63 65 128

11 Kermo Platov 57 69 126
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12 Steven Valk 68 77 145

13 Rix Kald 56 56

14 Raimondo Laikre 59 59

14 Karl Värva 59 59

14 Henri Ojatamm 59 59

17 Ott Mäeumbaed 65 65

18 Artur Minajev 68 68

19 Romet Keskla 67 67

 kuni 889        

1 Kaur Männik 79 68 84 135 75 75 76 592

2 Margo Mölder 75 71 72 124 69 70 481

3 Siim Rand 72 68 71 140 79 71 501

4 Jarmo Liit 77 62 79 78 78 374

5 Sander Laanbek 67 61 72 80 280

6 Braien Kasser 77 148 77 77 379

7 Gustav Juurikas 127 69 75 271

8 Janno Liit 68 71 76 215

9 Robert Kiil 80 63 137 280

10 Kairi Pisa 80 84 78 242

11 Riho Havi 75 88 89 252

12 Trevor Püssim 69 63 132

13 Karin Pisa 60 75 135

14 Maitis Roosimaa 78 66 144

15 Steven Valk 68 77 145

16 Jaana Üksik 70 79 149

17 Karl-Gustav Kessel 78 69 147

18 Karl-Markus Kivioja 75 136 211

19 Marko Orupôld 79 83 162

20 Oskar Orupõld 103 95 198

21 Margo Märtsoo 61 61

22 Kaur Nõmmemees 62 62

23 Mattias Reigo 69 69

24 Martis Roosimaa 71 71
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25 Risto Kessa 67 67

26 Rauno Rohtmets 77 77

27 Margit Viilep 79 79

28 andro suuster 76 76

29 Mart Remmelkoor 135 135

30 Kar-Markus Rool 77 77

31 Risto Kuusemäe 79 79

32 Henri Kallas 92 92
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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